
Tutor Date 2024

Etienne Dalli Mon 15th April

Tue 16th April

Wed 17th April

Thu 18th April 08:30 12:30

Fri 19th April 14:30 18:30

Mon 22nd April

Tue 23rd April

Wed 24th April

Thu 25th April 08:30 12:30

Fri 26th April 08:30 12:30

Mon 29th April

Tue 30th April

Wed 1st May

Thu 2nd May 08:30 12:30

Fri 3rd May 08:30 12:30

Mon 6th May

Tue 7th May

Wed 8th May

Thu 9th May 08:30 12:30

Fri 10th May 08:30 12:30

Mon 13th May

Tue 14th May

Wed 15th May

Thu 16th May 08:30 12:30

Fri 17th May 08:30 12:30

Mon 20th May

Tue 21st May

Wed 22nd May

Thu 23rd May 08:30 12:30

Fri 24th May 08:30 12:30

Mon 27th May

Tue 28th May

Wed 29th May

Thu 30th May

Fri 31st May 08:30 12:30

Mon 3rd June

Tue 4th June

Wed 5th June

Thu 6th June
Fri 7th June

Work Day 

Work Day 

Revision Session 

ACCA 

Exam Week

STUDY DAY

Session 

Work Day 

Work Day 

Work Day 

Work Day 

Work Day 

Session 

Session 

Work Day 

Work Day 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Session 

Session 

Central Mediterranean Business School (CMBS)
EY360 / CMBS October 2021/2 Intake 

YEAR 2 - Schedule
Advanced Auditing and Assurance (AAA) 

Work Day 

Work Day 

Work Day 

Session 

Session 

STUDY DAY

Work Day 

Work Day 

Work Day 

Session 

Session 

Revision Session 

Work Day 

Work Day 

Work Day 

Work Day 

Session 

Session 


